
 

 
 

SIS/STC/052/2017 – 2018          October 8, 2017 

 

Name:  ______________________________________________       Grade: 1 Division:_____________ 

  
Date Day Subject Portion 

22.10.2017 Sunday 
M. Sc / 

Islamic Studies 

Moral Science: Ch. 3-Good Habits, Ch.4-Our Home 

Islamic Studies: Ch. B1, B2, B3, B4, B5 and B6 

23.10.2017 Monday 
Computer 

Science 

Ch. 4-Parts of a computer, Ch. 5-Know your keyboard 

(Textbook and notebook) 

24.10.2017 Tuesday III Language 

Hindi: अ से अः (letters and its pictures), क to ञ (Refer 

textbook) 

Tamil: (Class work and textbook) 

 

G.K.: L.No.2 National Symbols of India, L.No.13 

Sporting Personalities, L.No.14 Plants and trees, 

L.No. 16 Colourful flowers 

25.10.2017 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

26.10.2017 Thursday Arabic Alphabets-‘Alif’ to ‘Laam’, Numbers 1 to 10 

29.10.2017 Sunday Math Numbers upto 100, Addition upto 99 

30.10.2017 Monday Preparatory Holiday 

31.10.2017 Tuesday II Language 

Malayalam:  Worksheet No. 2 

Hindi:  अ से अः, क to म (Study from classwork, 

textbook and workbook)  

Sp. Eng.: Topics 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 and 12 (Refer textbook 

and notebook)   

01.11.2017 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

02.11.2017 Thursday EVS Ch. No. 4, 5, 6 and 7, UAE S.S. Worksheet 

05.11.2017 Sunday English 

Literature: The kind cloud, Puddles 

Grammar: Articles, Singular Plural, This/That/These/ 

Those, Pronouns 

My Pet, Picture Composition 

 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before October 22, 2017     

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.50 pm after the exam. (Oct. 22, 2017 to Oct. 26, 2017) 

3. Exam timing: 8.00 am to 10.30 am. Revision classes will continue till 11.30 am after the exam.   

    (Oct. 29, 2017 to Nov. 5, 2017) 

4. Open House: Thursday, November 16, 2017 from 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 

 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 


